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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 HUSNA ABDUL 
RASHEED M A

ABDUL RAHSEED 
(FTHR)

MOODAPURAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KURUMPILAVU, 
PAZHUVIL, 
THRISSUR, 

PAZHUVIL, 680564, 
THRISSUR

  

2 17/01/2026 NANDHITHA SAUDA 
P 

Priyesh (FTHR) Parayangattil, 
Peringottukara, 

Kizhakkummuri, 
Kizhakkummuri, 
680571, Thrissur

  

3 17/01/2026 MIJU T M MOHANDAS T P 
(FTHR)

06/216, THANDAYAN 
HOUSE, NEAR HIGH 

SCHOOL 
TALIKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

4 17/01/2026 ARAVASSERY 
BUHARI 

ABDULLAKUTTY 

ARAVASSERY 
BUHARI (FTHR)

51A/10/ARAVASSERY 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAKKAL, 
TALIKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

5 17/01/2026 SHEEBA VINOD (HSBN) VAZHAPPULLY 
HOUSE, MANAYATH 
TEMPLE, VALAPPAD, 

KAZHIMBRAM, 
680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

6 17/01/2026 Sency Chacko Jobmon Joseph (HSBN) Veerath House, Convent 
Road, Venginissery, 

Paralam, 680563, 
Thrissur

  

7 17/01/2026 VISHNU RAMESH LATHA (MTHR) KAITHALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VENGINISSERY, 
VENGINISSERY, 

PARALAM, 680563, 
THRISSUR

  

8 17/01/2026 Fathima Jumana N A Shafi M S (HSBN) 398/
Moonnakkaparambil, S 
N CENTER, valappad, 
Kazhimbram, 680568, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

9 17/01/2026 SHAMEEJA ABDUL SAMAD 
(HSBN)

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
NEAR JUMA MASJID, 
NATTIKA, NATTIKA 

BEACH, 680566, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

10 17/01/2026 HANA O I IQBAL O A (FTHR) OTTALI HOUSE, 
CHIRAVARANBU, 

KURUMPILAVU, P O 
PAZHUVIL WEST, 
680564, THRISSUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

11 17/01/2026 Rinsi Raphel Raphel (FTHR) Chakkalamattath House, 
Palakkal, Palissery, 
Palissery, 680027, 

Thrissur

  

12 17/01/2026 SHAMSUDEEN KUTTY (FTHR) NALAKATH HOUSE, 
CHERPU WEST, 

CHERPU, CHERPU 
WEST P O, 680561, 

THRISSUR

  

13 17/01/2026 Ghanasyam K P PAVITHRAN K P 
(FTHR)

490, KARUPPATH 
HOUSE, NATTIKA, 
VALAPAD, 680567, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

14 17/01/2026 MUKUNDAN 
PATHISSERY 

KRISHNAN KUTTY

KRISHNANKUTTY P 
C (FTHR)

PATHISSERY HOUSE, 
VALAPPAD, 
VALAPPAD, 

KARAYAVATTAM, 
680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

15 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH K M 

MUHAMMED 
ANEEFA (FTHR)

KODANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

KURUMPILAVU, 
KURUMPILAVU, 
KURUMPILAVU, 
680564, THRISSUR

  

16 17/01/2026 MOHAMED UPPAT 
ABDULLAKUTTY 

ABDULLAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

02/35/ UPPAT HOUSE, 
NATTIKA BEACH, 

NATTIKA, NATTIKA 
BEACH, 680566, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

17 17/01/2026 NOORJAHAN NASAR (HSBN) KIZHAKKEVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

MOSQUE, NATTIKA, 
NATTIKA BEACH, 

680566, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

18 17/01/2026 AKBAR P H HAMEED (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

VIDYAVILASAM 503, 
VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 680567, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

19 17/01/2026 NISAR A A ADIMA (FTHR) 11/126, 
AMBALATHVEETTIL 

HOUSE, SN TRUST 
ROAD, NATTIKA, 
NATTIKA, 680566, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

20 17/01/2026 MEHARUNISA K A ASHRAF (FTHR) KUMMAMKANDATH 
HOUSE, 

KARAYAMUTTAM, 
VALAPPAD, 

KARAYAMUTTAM, 
680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

21 17/01/2026 Aswin.K Anaghadas (FTHR) Kazhunkil House, 
Triprayar, Nattika, 
Valapad, 680567, 

Chavakkad

  

22 17/01/2026 NOWFEL YOUSEF 
AMBALATH VEETTIL

MOHAMED YOUSEF 
(FTHR)

09/217A AMBALATH 
VEETTIL, 

TALIKULAM, 
TALIKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

23 17/01/2026 ALEX M B Biju M J (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, Cherpu West, 

Cherpu, Cherpu 
Padinjattumuri, 680561, 

Thrissur

  

24 17/01/2026 THALIKULAM 
MOHAMED 

JAMALUDHEEN 

MOHAMED (FTHR) THALIKULAM 
HOUSE, H B CANAL, 

INCHAMUDI, 
INCHAMUDI, 680564, 

THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

25 17/01/2026 MAHENDRAKUMAR 
K

padmini (MTHR) 400, KUNNATHOOR, 
NATTIKA, VALAPAD, 
680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

26 17/01/2026 SUNIL BABU P S SATHYAN (FTHR) POOKKOOT HOUSE, 
VALAPPAD, 
VALAPPAD, 

KARAYAVATTAM, 
680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

27 17/01/2026 Baby Rajan (HSBN) 209/17,Thachatt House, 
M G Road, 

Vadakkummuri, 
Vadakkummuri, 
680570, Thrissur

  

28 17/01/2026 Saraswathy Andarjanam Vasudevan Namboodiri 
(HSBN)

Thangoor Mana, 
Muttichur, Padiyam, 

Muttichur P O, 680641, 
Nattika

  

29 17/01/2026 VINOJ K JOSEPH JOSE (FTHR) KADA HOUSE, 
POOTHARAKKAL, 

CHEVOOR, 
POOTHARAKKAL P 
O, 680561, THRISSUR

  

30 17/01/2026 THANKA RAVI (HSBN) VADIKKETTY 
HOUSE, VALAPAD 
BEACH, VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD BEACH, 

680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

31 17/01/2026 ANSIL P H HASIB (FTHR) 03/111C PULINDARA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

VALAMUCK, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 
PUTHENPEEDIKA, 
680642, NATTIKA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

32 17/01/2026 SHEEMA VARUNAN NOWFEL YOUSEF 
AMBALATH 

VEETTIL (HSBN)

9/217A AMBALATH 
VEETTIL, 

TALIKULAM, 
TALIKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

33 17/01/2026 JAISHA BHARATHAN (FTHR) VALAVATH HOUSE, 
NATTIKA, NATTIKA, 

NATTIKA, 680566, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

34 17/01/2026 Fathima Mariyath (MTHR) Puthiyaveetil House, 
Palappetty, Valappad, 
Edamuttam, 680568, 

Chavakkad

  

35 17/01/2026 REENA A V VINOJ K JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

KADA HOUSE, 
POOTHARAKKAL, 

CHEVOOR, 
POOTHARAKKAL P 
O, 680561, THRISSUR

  

36 17/01/2026 AFTAB T A THAHIRA (MTHR) THOUDEARY 
HOUSE, 

VAIKOCHIRA, 
INCHAMUDI, 

INCHAMUDI, 680564, 
THRISSUR

  

37 17/01/2026 AJMAL T J JAMALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

THALIKULAM 
HOUSE, H B CANAL, 

INCHAMUDI, 
INCHAMUDI, 680564, 

THRISSUR

  

38 17/01/2026 SANDHYA DEVADASAN (HSBN) KALARIKKAL, 
PAZHUVIL WEST, 
KURUMPILAVU, 

PAZHUVIL WEST, 
680564, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

39 17/01/2026 VINAYAK C S SREEDHARAN C N 
(FTHR)

CHARAMBATH 
HOUSE, PAZHUVIL, 

PAZHUVIL WEST P O, 
PAZHUVIL WEST, 
680564, THRISSUR

  

40 17/01/2026 aqsa ali barzath naseema razad (MTHR) pallithottungal house, 
edamuttam, valappad, 
edamuttam, 680568, 

chavakkad

  

41 17/01/2026 MANISHA A K SIVAPRASAD (OTHR) 76/B, PANAMKULAM, 
OORAKAM, 

KARUVANNUR, 
680711, NATTIKA

  

42 17/01/2026 ANWIN JOY JOY FRANCIS (FTHR) NELLISSERY HOUSE, 
VENGINISSERY, 
VENGINISSERY, 

PARALAM, 680563, 
THRISSUR

  

43 17/01/2026 Shafna C S Shanavas C A (FTHR) Cheruchenath House, 
Kolothumkadavu, 

Kurumpilavu, 
Kurumpilavu, 680564, 

Thrissur

  

44 17/01/2026 SHIVADHA E A AJESH E A (FTHR) ERAN KIZHAKKATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTHAKULAM, 
VALAPPAD, 

VALAPPAD BEACH, 
680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

45 17/01/2026 SHEEJA SUBRAMANYAN 
(HSBN)

KUNNUNGAL 
HOUSE, VALAPAD 
BEACH, VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD BEACH, 
680567, NATTIKA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

46 17/01/2026 SEENATH P K ABDUL SHAKEER 
(HSBN)

12/28C VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, PAZHUVIL, 

KURUMBILAVU, 
KURUMBILAVU, 
680564, THRISSUR

  

47 17/01/2026 SAFWANA P S SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) 01/47 
POKKAKKILLATH 

HOUSE, 
MUTTICHUR, 

VADAKKUMMURI, 
PADIYAM, 680641, 

NATTIKA

  

48 17/01/2026 Aiswarya.K Anaghadas (FTHR) Kazhunkil House, 
Triprayar, Nattika, 
Valapad, 680567, 

Chavakkad

  

49 17/01/2026 ANSA ANTONY E P ANTONY (FTHR) ELUVATHINGAL 
HOUSE, DEEPAM 

NAGAR, 
KURUMPILAVU, P O 
PAZHUVIL, 680564, 

THRISSUR

  

50 17/01/2026 ALAPPAT 
VARGHESE JOSE 

VARGHESE (FTHR) ALAPPAT HOUSE, 
VENGINISSERY, 
VENGINISSERY, 

PARALAM, 680563, 
THRISSUR

  

51 17/01/2026 Athul sasi K S sasidharan kc (FTHR) Kunnathulli panicken, 
moonupeedika, nattika, 

nattika, 680566, 
chavakkad

  

52 17/01/2026 Ameena C M Mujeeb C K (FTHR) Chiraparambil House, S 
B H S ROAD, 

Kurumpilavu, Pazhuvil, 
680564, Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

53 17/01/2026 SARINJITH C R RAVINDRAN C A 
(FTHR)

CHERKKARA 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMAPPILLY, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 
680570, THRISSUR

  

54 17/01/2026 Dhanya M S Sunil (HSBN) Moolekkattil, 
Venginissery, 

Venginissery, Paralam, 
680563, Thrissur

  

55 17/01/2026 NITHIN 
VALIPARAMBIL 
RAVEENDRAN

RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

18/VALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARAYAMVATTAM, 
VALAPAD, 

KARAYAMVATTAM, 
680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

56 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
M J 

JABBAR (FTHR) MANANGATHU 
HOUSE, 

PARAPARAMBU, 
CHERPU, CHERPU 

WEST, 680561, 
THRISSUR

  

57 17/01/2026 SIMMY JOSE JOSE A V (HSBN) ALAPPAT HOUSE, 
VENGINISSERY, 
VENGINISSERY, 

PARALAM, 680563, 
THRISSUR

  

58 17/01/2026 NAISNA ASHRAF FAHAD ASAB (HSBN) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, VALAPPAD, 

VALAPPAD, 
KARAYAVATTAM, 

680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

59 17/01/2026 SNEHA T D SARINJITH C R 
(HSBN)

CHERKKARA 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMAPPILLY, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 
680570, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

60 17/01/2026 KRISHNADEV I R RAJEEV I V (FTHR) INCHAMUDI HOUSE, 
INCHAMUDI ROUND, 

INCHAMUDI, P O 
INCHAMUDI, 680564, 

THRISSUR

  

61 17/01/2026 RAPHY M J M P JOHNY (FTHR) 279/A, MALIYAKKAL 
MULAKKAN HOUSE, 

JAWHAR ROAD, 
GANDHI NAGER 

STREET, PALAKKAL, 
PALISSERY P O, 

680027, THRISSUR

  

62 17/01/2026 Thasleema K S Shaji (FTHR) 383C Kakralikkal Hou, 
Booth 175 

Dharmavilasam L P S, 
Valapad, 

Karayamvattam, 
680567, Nattika

  

63 17/01/2026 MANSOOR C S SHARAFUDHEEN C 
M (FTHR)

08/331, 
CHANDANATH 

HOUSE, 
KOPRAKALAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

64 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAEES 
K R

RASHEED K S (FTHR) 12/124 
KAKARALIKKAL 

HOUSE, PAZHUVIL, 
KURUMBILAVU, 

PAZHUVIL, 680564, 
THRISSUR

  

65 17/01/2026 FARZEENA JABEEN SHIHAB P A (FTHR) 02/352B 
PANIKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, NATTIKA 
BEACH, NATTIKA, 
NATTIKA BEACH, 

680566, CHAVAKKAD

  

66 17/01/2026 Haris Moitheen (FTHR) Panikkaveetil House, 
Nattika, Nattika, 

Nattika, 680566, Nattika
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

67 17/01/2026 THILAKAN T K SIVAPRASAD (OTHR) 76/B, PANAMKULAM, 
OORAKAM, 

KARUVANNUR, 
680711, NATTIKA

  

68 17/01/2026 SHADIL A KABEER AHAMED KABEER 
(FTHR)

15/148 PERAKATH 
HOUSE, P O 

KANDASSANKADAVU, 
PADIYAM, 

KANDASSANKADAVU, 
680613, NATTIKA

  

69 17/01/2026 DEVANAYAN S 
MENON

SRIBITH Unni (FTHR) PANDIYATH 
PAREKKATT, 

Substation Road, 
perumbillissery, Cherpu, 

680561, THRISSUR

  

70 17/01/2026 NEHALA C A ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

CHOORAKKULAM 
HOUSE, CHERPU, 

THRISSUR, CHERPU, 
680561, THRISSUR

  

71 17/01/2026 NAZMA RAZEENA MANSOOR 
SHARAFUDHEEN 

(HSBN)

08/331, 
CHANDANATH 

HOUSE, 
KOPRAKALAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

72 17/01/2026 RAHANA A K KABEER (FTHR) 453/11/ARAVASSERY 
HOUSE, 

NAMBIKADAVU, 
TALIKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

73 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED UVAIS 
C S 

SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

11/63/
CHAKKAMATTIL 

HOUSE, 
KIZHUPPILLIKKARA, 

kizhuppillikkara, 
KIZHUPPILLIKKARA, 

680702, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

74 17/01/2026 DEVIKA K B Babu K V (FTHR) Karukayil house, 
Thanikkamunayam, 

Kodannur, Kodannur, 
680563, Thrissur

  

75 17/01/2026 RASHEEDA SALEEM SALEEM (HSBN) SANTHIPURATH 
HOUSE, NEAR 

NATTIKA 
JUMAMASJID, 

NATTIKA, NATTIKA, 
680566, CHAVAKKAD

  

76 17/01/2026 SREENANDA K S SREEJITH K S (FTHR) KOLLADIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KAZHIMBRAM, 
VALAPPAD, 

KAZHIMBRAM, 
680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

77 17/01/2026 RAJU K K SEEMA (WIFE) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
PERINCHERY, 
AVINISSERY, 
PERINCHERY, 

680306, THRISSUR

  

78 17/01/2026 Acharumany Neetha Thomas (OTHR) Thekkiniyath House, 
Palakkal, Palissery, 
Palissery, 680027, 

Thrissur

  

79 17/01/2026 MUHSINA K B IJAS P A (HSBN) PANIKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMMURI, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 
680570, THRISSUR

  

80 17/01/2026 SUBAIDA IBRAHIM (FTHR) VELUTHEDATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

CHERPU, 
PERUMBILLISSERY, 

CHERPU, 680561, 
THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

81 17/01/2026 LATHIKA PRASAD PRASADAN 
KARUNAN (HSBN)

Ayyappath, Ammadam 
Thriprayar Road, 

Pallippuram, Kodannur, 
680563, Thrissur

  

82 17/01/2026 SEEMA RAJU K K (HSBN) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
PERINCHERY, 
AVINISSERY, 

AVINISSERY, 680306, 
THRISSUR

  

83 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RIZWAN A K

KABEER (FTHR) 453/1/ARAVASSERY 
HOUSE, 

NAMBIKADAVU, 
TALIKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

84 17/01/2026 AISHA THWAYYIBA 
M S

SHIHABUDDEEN 
(FTHR)

15/55A  MOOKENI 
HOUSE, 

MUTTICHUR, 
padiyam, PADIYAM, 
680641, THRISSUR

  

85 17/01/2026 Rubiya Rahas Rahas Shamsudheen 
Kuzhikandathil  (HSBN)

0/181, Aaanavizhungi, 
Valappad, Valappad, 
680567, Chavakkad

  

86 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SALEEM 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) SANTHIPURATH 
HOUSE, NEAR 

NATTIKA 
JUMAMASJID, 

NATTIKA, NATTIKA, 
680566, CHAVAKKAD

  

87 17/01/2026 Smitha.S Anaghadas (HSBN) Kazhunkil House, 
Triprayar, Nattika, 
Valapad, 680567, 

Chavakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

88 17/01/2026 RASLAN SATHAR A 
S 

SATHAR ABDULLA A 
(FTHR)

278/2 
AMBALATHVEETIL 

HOUSE, 
OSSANMUCKK, 

VADANAPPILLY, 
THRITHALLUR 
WEST, 680619, 

MANALUR

  

89 17/01/2026 FARAZ P A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

06/217 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
KOTHAKULAM, 

VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 680567, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

90 17/01/2026 HRITHIKKRISHNA V 
DHINESH 

DHINESH KUMAR V 
G (FTHR)

VELIYANTHODAN 
HOUSE, 

PANAMKULAM, 
OORAKAM, 

KARUVANNUR, 
680711, NATTIKA

  

91 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAEES 
P B

BASHEER (FTHR) POKKAKKILLATH 
HOUSE, NATTIKA, 

NATTIKA, NATTIKA, 
680566, CHAVAKKAD

  

92 17/01/2026 AFTHAB LATHEEF LATHEEF B ALI 
(FTHR)

BANIKKASSERY, 
THANNIAM, 
THANNIAM, 

PERINGOTTUKARA, 
680565, THRISSUR

  

93 17/01/2026 VINITHA P U RAJESH C R (HSBN) 01/141, 
CHAKKANKERAN 

HOUSE, 
TALIKKULAM, 

THAMBANKADAVU 
P O, 680569, 

CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

94 17/01/2026 Thamanna K N Najeeb K K (FTHR) 15/217/Kaipadath 
House, Muttichur, 
Padiyam, Padiyam, 

680641, Thrissur

  

95 17/01/2026 THASLEEMA K B Basheer (FTHR) Kavungal, chenam, 
paralam, cherpu, 
680561, thrissur

  

96 17/01/2026 JOSEPH M A ANTONY M O (FTHR) MANGALAM HOUSE, 
NEAR PALAM STOP, 
CHERPU, CHERPU, 
680561, THRISSUR

  

97 17/01/2026 SHEBEER MUHAMMADUNNI 
(FTHR)

PANIKKAVEETTIL 
CHORATH HOUSE, 

VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 680567, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

98 17/01/2026 Saadiya P S Shajahan (FTHR) 06/22 Puthiyaveettil 
House, Near High 

School, P O Thalikulam, 
P O Thalikulam, 

680569, Chavakkad

  

99 17/01/2026 MUHSEENA NEZRIN 
P S

SHABEER P C (FTHR) PANIKKAVEETTIL 
CHORATH, 
VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 680567, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

100 17/01/2026 SUBIN P S Subash P S (FTHR) Panikkassery, 
CHENAM, PARALAM, 

CHERPU, 680561, 
THRISSUR

  

101 17/01/2026 REHNA P S Joshy (HSBN) Kayanaparambil, 
Nattika Beach, Nattika, 
Nattika Beach, 680566, 

Chavakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

102 17/01/2026 SHAHABAS C S SHARAFUDDEEN 
(FTHR)

CHERUCHENATH 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
MUTHULLIYAL, 
CHERPU WEST, 
CHERPU WEST, 

680561, THRISSUR

  

103 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SANHA MANSOOR P K (FTHR) PONTHELAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, PAZHUVIL, 

KURUMPILAVU, 
PAZHUVIL P O, 

680564, THRISSUR

  

104 17/01/2026 Hima Sundaran Latha Sundaran (MTHR) Engoor House, 
Triprayar, Nattika, 
Valapad, 680567, 

Chavakkad

  

105 17/01/2026 THAMANNA SHAJU SHAJU (FTHR) POKKALATH HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 
680570, THRISSUR

  

106 17/01/2026 E S Asaraf Seenath (WIFE) Edassery, CHENAM, 
PARALAM, CHERPU, 

680561, THRISSUR

  

107 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FASIL 
R S 

SHAHUL HAMEED R 
A (FTHR)

RAYAMMARAKKAR 
VEETIL HOUSE, 
KAITHAKKAL 

NORTH, 
TALIKKULAM, 

TALIKKULAM P O, 
680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

108 17/01/2026 DEVAN T V SHAJI (FTHR) THOTTUPURA 
HOUSE, 

ANCHANGADI, 
VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 680567, 
CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

109 17/01/2026 SAYYID SABEEL C N NAJEEB (FTHR) CHERKARA 
PADUVINGAL 

HOUSE, PART-17, 
KAKKERY VALAV, 

TALIKKULAM, 
TALIKULAM, 680569, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

110 17/01/2026 PREETHI P N JAYADASAN K N 
(HSBN)

18/194 B, 
KUNDUVARAVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, 
THALIKULAM, P O 

THAMBANKADAVU, 
680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

111 17/01/2026 SANITHA P U SHAMEER (HSBN) 15/32 
CHAKKAMALATH 

HOUSE, 
MUTTICHUR, 

PADIYAM, 
PADIYAM, 680641, 

THRISSUR

  

112 17/01/2026 UMAIRA HYDERALI (HSBN) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, CHAZHOOR, 

KURUMPILAVU, 
PAZHUVIL, 680564, 

THRISSUR

  

113 17/01/2026 SHALIMA M S SAEED SALIM (HSBN) POKKALATH HOUSE, 
CHEMMAPPILLY, 

VADAKKUMMURI, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 
680570, THRISSUR

  

114 17/01/2026 E V GAUTHAM 
KRISHNA 

VINU (FTHR) ENGOOR HOUSE, 
KOTHAKULAM, 

VALAPPAD, 
KARAYAMVATTAM, 
680567, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

115 17/01/2026 ATHUL SUNIL SUNIL (FTHR) PONATHIL, 
THALIKKULAM, 
THALIKKULAM, 
THALIKKULAM, 
680569, NATTIKA

  

116 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZINAN HASHIQ (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 680567, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

117 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN T S 

SHIBU T K (FTHR) THOPPILPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PAZHUVIL, 

KURUMPILAVU, 
PAZHUVIL, 680564, 

THRISSUR

  

118 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RIZWAN 

ABDUL RASAK K M 
(FTHR)

01/257 KAKKERI 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMAPPILLY, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

680570, NATTIKA

  

119 17/01/2026 AKSHAY RAJ RAJAN K K (FTHR) KALARIKKAL 
HOUSE, URAKAM, 

URAKAM, URAKAM, 
680562, Thrissur

  

120 17/01/2026 ALAINA BEN 
LORANCE 

LORANCE T A  
(FTHR)

10/473 THERUKATTIL 
INCHAMUDIKKARAN 

HOUSE, MYTHRI 
NAGAR, 

KURUMPILAVU, 
KURUMPILAVU, 
680564, THRISSUR

  

121 17/01/2026 NOURA V A ASLAM V U (FTHR) VADAKKE 
ANGADIYIL HOUSE, 

KARUVANNUR, 
KARUVANNUR, 
KARUVANNUR, 

680711, THRISSUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

122 17/01/2026 JAYADASAN NARAYANAN (FTHR) 18/194 B, 
KUNDUVARAVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, 
TALIKULAM, P O 

THAMBANKADAVU, 
680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

123 17/01/2026 NASHWA V A ASLAM V A (FTHR) VADAKKE 
ANGADIYIL HOUSE, 

KARUVANNUR, 
URAKAM, 

KARUVANNUR, 
680711, THRISSUR

  

124 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAN 
P H 

HASHIQ (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 680567, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

125 17/01/2026 SHASNEEM MOHIADHEEN 
MOOSA (FTHR)

CHANDANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VALAPAD, 

NATTIKA, VALAPAD 
P O, 680567, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

126 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
P A

SOUDA T K (MTHR) PALAYAMKODE 
HOUSE, 

PANAMKULAM, 
KARUVANNUR P O, 

KARUVANNUR, 
680711, THRISSUR

  

127 17/01/2026 PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
KUNHU MOHAMED 

HAMSA

KUNHU MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

DARMMAVILASAM 
805, VALAPAD, 

KARAYAMVATTAM, 
680567, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

128 17/01/2026 SHAHZAD BADR BAHARUDIN (FTHR) 17/103/
PALLITHOTTUNGAL 

HOUSE, 
KARAYAMUTTAM, 

VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 680567, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

129 17/01/2026 SRUTHEESH T P PRATHEESH (FTHR) THAIKKAT HOUSE, 
NATTIKA BEACH, 

NATTIKA, P O 
NATTIKA BEACH, 
680566, NATTIKA

  

130 17/01/2026 NIRANJAN PRASAD 
KARUNAN

LATHIKA PRASAD 
(MTHR)

Ayyappath, Ammadam 
Thriprayar Road, 

Pallippuram, Kodannur, 
680563, Thrissur

  

131 17/01/2026 DEVIKA N G GIRISH (FTHR) 267/02/CHARUVIL 
HOUSE, VALAPPAD 
BEACH, VALAPPAD, 
VALAPPAD, 680567, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

132 17/01/2026 ATHULKRISHNA U G GOPALAN (FTHR) 02/138 
UNNIYARAMPURAKKAL 

HOUSE, WEST 
TIPUSULTHAN 

ROAD, NATTIKA, 
NATTIKA BEACH, 

680566, CHAVAKKAD

  

133 17/01/2026 Godwin C P Poulose (FTHR) 8/58 B, Chirammal 
House, Vallissery, 

Avinissery P O, 680306, 
Thrissur

  

134 17/01/2026 Joyaldas t y jipsy (MTHR) thattil mandy, nattika, 
nattika, nattika, 680566, 

chavakkad

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

135 17/01/2026 NEHA NESNIN MANAF K P (FTHR) KAYYALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MYTRI 

ROAD, THANNIYAM, 
PERINGOTTUKARA, 

680565, THRISSUR

  

136 17/01/2026 RASIYA HAMZA HAMZA (HSBN) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 84/

DHARMAVILASAM 
LPS KAZHIMBRAM, 

VALAPAD, 
KARAYAMUTTAM, 

680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

137 17/01/2026 MOHAMMAD ABBAS P A SAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

10/441-A, 
POKKAKKILLATH 

HOUSE, 
EDAMUTTAM, 

KARAYAMUTTAM, 
680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

138 17/01/2026 MOHAMED IRFAN P 
H 

HAMSA P M (FTHR) PANIKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, CHERPU 
WEST, CHERPU, 
CHERPU, 680561, 

THRISSUR

  

139 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIHAB P B

BASHEER (FTHR) 124 A/10/
PALAYAMKOTT 

HOUSE, NEAR 
ERANEZHATH DEVI 

TEMPLE, 
TALIKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

140 17/01/2026 Rosemary C P Poulose (FTHR) 8/58 B, Chirammal 
House, Vallissery, 

Avinissery P O, 680306, 
Thrissur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

141 17/01/2026 ANAS A A ASHARAF (FTHR) ARAVASSERY 
HOUSE, 

NAMBIKKADAVU, 
TALIKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

142 17/01/2026 SHAHIN MOHAMMED KALIM 
(FTHR)

PALIYATHAZHATH 
HOUSE, PAZHUVIL, 

KURUMPILAVU, 
PAZHUVIL, 680564, 

THRISSUR

  

143 17/01/2026 RISVANA A M MOHAMEDRAFI A M 
(FTHR)

ALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
EDAMUTTAM, 
EDAMUTTAM, 

680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

144 17/01/2026 FREEZY JOHNSON C A JOHNSON (FTHR) CHITTILAPPILLY, 
VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 680567, 
NATTIKA

  

145 17/01/2026 Emilda Carmel A J Jaison A R (FTHR) Arimpur, Post Office 
Road, Vadakkummury, 

Vadakkummuri, 
680570, Thrissur

  

146 17/01/2026 JOSEPH THATTIL BIJU JOSEPH  (FTHR) THATTIL HOUSE 
AVINISSERY P O, 

NEAR EZHU 
COMPANY BUS 

STOP, AVINISSERY, 
OLLUR, 680306, 

NATTIKA

  

147 17/01/2026 shiras k s saidu mohamed (FTHR) kootungal house, 
oorakam, oorakam, 

oorakam, 680562, nattika

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

148 17/01/2026 FARHANA P H hamsa p m (FTHR) PANIKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, CHERPU 
WEST, CHERPU, 
CHERPU, 680561, 

THRISSUR

  

149 17/01/2026 ALTHAF A A ASHARAF (FTHR) ARAVASSERY 
HOUSE, 

NAMBIKKADAVU, 
TALIKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

150 17/01/2026 SEENATH V I MUHAMMADALI 
(HSBN)

KAKRALI  HOUSE, 75/
EDUCATION 

ADDRESS UPS 
VALAPAD BEACH69, 

VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD BEACH, 

680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

151 17/01/2026 SIXGHI V V VENU (FTHR) VAZHAPPULLY 
HOUSE, VOLGA 

CENTRE, VALAPPAD, 
KARAYAVATTAM, 

680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

152 17/01/2026 Juliet Rose A J Jaison A R (FTHR) Arimpur, Post Office 
Road, Vadakkummuri, 

Vadakkummuri, 
680570, Thrissur

  

153 17/01/2026 DONZ T DEVIES DEVIES JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

THACHARATTIL, 
VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 680567, 
NATTIKA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

154 17/01/2026 SAFEENA K B MUHAMMED 
SHIHAB (HSBN)

124 A/10/
PALAYAMKOTT 

HOUSE, NEAR 
ERANEZHATH DEVI 

TEMPLE, 
TALIKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

155 17/01/2026 hrishikesh k a anil k a (FTHR) karekkatte, triprayar, 
nattika, nattika, 680566, 

chavakkad

  

156 17/01/2026 SAQIB T I IQBAL T V (FTHR) 34, Theruvath House, 
Nattika, Valapad, 

680567, Chavakkad

  

157 17/01/2026 AMRUTH KRISHNA SUDHEER (FTHR) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
KODANNUR, 
KODANNUR, 

KODANNUR, 680563, 
THRISSUR

  

158 17/01/2026 SANGEETHA C P JAYESH M S (HSBN) MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, VELIYATH 

PARAMBU, 
URAKAM, URAKAM, 

680562, Thrissur

  

159 17/01/2026 Ajitha Sunilkumar N S Sunilkumar (HSBN) 440-C, NELLATT 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVATHERY, 
PALISSERY, 

CHEVOOR P O, 
680027, THRISSUR

  

160 17/01/2026 bilal R Royis Khan  (FTHR) kottapurath 
puthenveedu, nattika, 

nattika, nattika, 680566, 
chavakkad

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

161 17/01/2026 SATHIABHAMA K K SIDHARTHAN (HSBN) 126/
PUTHANKADAPURATH, 

KAZHIMBRAM, 
VALAPAD, 

KAZHIMBRAM, 
680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

162 17/01/2026 Gopikalakshmi K G Sanitha Gopal (MTHR) Karappully, 
MULLAKKARA, 

PARALAM, 
PARALAM, 680563, 

THRISSUR

  

163 17/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA P A 

ABDULLA (FTHR) 17/90 
PANIKKAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
KAITHAKKAL 

NORTH, 
TALIKKULAM, 
TALIKKULAM, 

680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

164 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFANA 
V S 

SHENEEB V A (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
VALAPPAD, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

165 17/01/2026 Mohammed Jasir V J JAMALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

Valiyakath House, 
Thevar Road, 

Inchamudi, Inchamudi, 
680564, Thrissur

  

166 17/01/2026 JISNA JOY E J JOY E P (FTHR) EDATHIRUTHIKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBILLISSERY, 
CHEVOOR, CHERPU 

P O, 680561, 
THRISSUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

167 17/01/2026 Sunil Dhanya M S (WIFE) Moolekkattil, 
VENGINISSERY, 
VENGINISSERY, 

PARALAM, 680563, 
THRISSUR

  

168 17/01/2026 Hridhya A S Suresh A R (FTHR) Arathiparambil, nattika, 
nattika, nattika, 680566, 

chavakkad

  

169 17/01/2026 AMALKRISHNA 
HARIDAS

HARIDAS P V (FTHR) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
KODANNUR, 
KODANNUR, 

KODANNUR P O, 
680563, THRISSUR

  

170 17/01/2026 Dhanya M S Sunil (HSBN) Moolekkattil, 
VENGINISSERY, 
VENGINISSERY, 

PARALAM, 680563, 
THRISSUR

  

171 17/01/2026 JNANAKUMARI CHANDRAN (HSBN) 17/202 CHERKKARA 
HOUSE, 

KAYAMPILLY AAL, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 
680571, THRISSUR

  

172 17/01/2026 RAJESH RAGHAVAN (FTHR) VENDARA HOUSE, 
AMMADAM, 
AMMADAM, 

PARALAM, 680563, 
THRISSUR

  

173 17/01/2026 sheheena sideek aboobakker (FTHR) kunnappassery (H). P. 
O. kaipamangalam, 
gramalakshmi road, 

kaipamangalam, 
kaipamangalam, 

680681, kodungalloor

  

174 17/01/2026 Avanthika K A Anand K S (FTHR) 32 C, Pootharakkal, 
Thrissur, Pootharakkal, 

680561, Nattika

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

175 17/01/2026 NOWSHAD 
PUDUSSERY 

ABDULLA 

ABDULLA (FTHR) PUDUSSERY HOUSE, 
KIZHUPPILLIKKARA, 
KIZHUPPILLIKKARA, 
KIZHUPPILLIKKARA, 

680702, THRISSUR

  

176 17/01/2026 Nildhath V S Sunil V V (FTHR) Vadassey House, 
Koorithara, Valapad, 

Valapad Beach, 680567, 
Chavakkad

  

177 17/01/2026 Jinaan Mohammed Ali shaji (FTHR) Anamkadavil house (no 
334), chettuwa, 

engandiyur, kundaliyur, 
680616, chavakkad

  

178 17/01/2026 Jerin Shaju Shaju Jose (FTHR) Manjali House, 
Arayamparambil 

Temple, Valapad, P O 
Valapad, 680567, 

Chavakkad

  

179 17/01/2026 Safiya K Shanoop K R (HSBN) KATTUKKARAN, 
CHENAM, PARALAM, 

CHERPU, 680561, 
THRISSUR

  

180 17/01/2026 Amann V Prakash Likhi E L (MTHR) Omega Diamond 
Appartments , 2c, 5th 

Cross Udayanagar, 
Ayyanthole, 

Ayyanthole, 680003, 
Chavakkad

  

181 17/01/2026 ALEENA SHERIN MOHAMED SAKKIR 
(FTHR)

THOPPIL HOUSE, 
KARAYAVATTAM, 

VALAPAD, 
KARAYAVATTAM, 

680567, NATTIKA

  

182 17/01/2026 James Shaju Shaju Jose (FTHR) Manjali House, 
Arayamparambil 

Temple, Valapad, P O 
Valapad, 680567, 

Chavakkad

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

183 17/01/2026 Asharafu sameera T A (WIFE) 161, 
Edamuttam,kazhimbram,Thrissur, 
valappad, kazhimbram, 

680568, chavakkad

  

184 17/01/2026 HRIDHYA K S SANTHOSH K K 
(FTHR)

Kallayil/013/439, 
Kazhimbram, Valapad, 
Kazhimbram, 680568, 

Chavakkad

  

185 17/01/2026 SUNEERA ABDUL 
SATHAR 

ABDUL SATHAR 
(HSBN)

PATTAT house, Nattika 
Beach, Nattika, Nattika, 

680566, Chavakkad

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


